Name:  _______________________________


Reading Hour:
1-6
4-6
7-6
8-6

“A Boy of Unusual Vision”

Vocabulary

	Vocab Word


	Do I already know this word?

Rate your understanding.


	What I think it means…

Write your predicted word meaning.
	Word meaning from context…

Use context clues to determine meaning.

	Painstakingly

Pg. 226
	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	

	Inquisitive

Pg. 226
	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	

	Befriend(ed)

Pg. 229
	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	

	Accommodate(d) 

Pg. 232
	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	

	Empathy

Pg. 232
	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	


	Vocab Word


	What it really means…

Write the dictionary definition.
	My definition…

Re-write definition in your own words.

	Painstakingly


	(adv.) very carefully and slowly

	

	Inquisitive


	(adj.) eager for knowledge; curious
	

	Befriend


	(v.) to make friends or become friendly with
	

	Accommodate 


	(v.) to supply or provide; to oblige or do a favor for; to adjust or adapt

	

	Empathy


	(n.) identification of oneself completely with an object or person
	


	Vocab Word


	Synonyms & Antonyms
	I think this word “looks” like…

Draw a picture to illustrate what the word means.

	Painstakingly


	SYNONYM

What’s it like?
	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
	

	Inquisitive


	SYNONYM

What’s it like?
	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
	

	Befriend


	SYNONYM

What’s it like?
	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
	

	Accommodate 


	SYNONYM

What’s it like?
	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
	

	Empathy


	SYNONYM

What’s it like?
	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
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